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President Jane	Corry

Multnomah	County	
Library,	Belmont	
Branch janec@multcolibrary.org

V.P./President	Elect Elsa	Loftis
Oregon	College	of	Arts	
&	Craft eloftis@ocac.edu

Past	President/Nominations	 Candice	Watkins ---- candice.watkins@gmail.com

Secretary Fawn	McGee
Lake	Oswego	Public	
Library fmcgee@ci.oswego.or.us

Treasurer Stephanie	Lind

Washington	County	
Cooperative	Library	
Services stephaniel@wccls.org

ALA	Chapter	Councilor Suzanne	Sager
Portland	State	
University sagers@pdx.edu

Member-at-Large Sara	Bystrom
Pacific	Northwest	
College	of	Art sbystrom@pnca.edu

ACRL	President Uta	Hussong-Christian
Oregon	State	
University uta.hussong-christian@oregonstate.edu

CSD	Chair Barratt	Miller Crook	County	Library bmiller@crooklib.org

OYAN	Co-Chair Ian	Duncanson
Beaverton	Public	
Library iduncanson@beavertonoregon.gov

PLD	Chair Kevin	Barclay
Deschutes	County	
Public	Library kevinb@dpls.lib.or.us

OASL	 Robin	Rolfe Portland	Public	Schools president@oasl.olaweb.org
SSD	Chair Margaret	Harmon-Myers Eugene	Public	Library marrgaret.harmonsmyers@ci.eugene.or.us
Board	Non-voting
State	Librarian MaryKay	Dalhgreen Oregon	State	Library marykay.dahlgreen@state.or.us	
Association	Manager Shirley	Roberts ---- sroberts.ola@gmail.com

Parliamentarian Buzzy	Nielsen
Hood	River	County	
Library buzzy@hoodriverlibrary.org

Committees

Communications	Committee Sara	Thompson
Oregon	State	
University	Cascades sara.thompson@osucascades.edu	

Conference	Committee Liisa	Sjoblom
Deschutes	County	
Public	Library liisas@dpls.lib.or.us

HAS	Committee Leah	Griffith Newberg	Public	Library leah.griffith@newbergoregon.gov
Intellectual	Freedom	(co-chair) Garnetta	Wilker Reitred gkwilker2@gmail.com

Intellectual	Freedom	(co-chair) Roberta	Ricahrds
Portland	Community	
College rrichard@pcc.edu

Leadership	Committee Elaine	Gass	Hirsch Lewis	&	Clark	College elaineghirsch@lclark.edu
Legislative	Committee	(co-chair) Janet	Webster retired	OSU	Hatfield janet.webster@charter.net
Legislative	Committee	(co-chair) Abigail	Elder	 Beaverton	City	Library aelder@beavertonoregon.gov	

Membership	Committee Meredith	Farkas
Portland	Community	
College meredith.farkas@pcc.edu

ORCA	Committee Kiva	Liljequist
Multnomah	County	
Library	 ninak@multcolib.org

Oregon	Authors	(co-chair) Rachael	Short
Mulnotmah	County	
Library rachaelshort@gmail.com

Oregon	Authors	(co-chair) Paul	Addis Coos	Bay	Public	Library paddis@cclsd.org

Resource	Sharing John	Hunter
Woodburn	Public	
Library	 john.hunter@ci.woodburn.or.us

Round	Tables

Assessment Brooke	Robertshaw
Oregon	State	
University Brooke.Robertshaw@oregonstate.edu

Documents	(DIGOR) Valery	King
Oregon	State	
University valery.king@oregonstate.edu

International	Relations	(IRRT) Linda	Campillo Portland	Public	Schools lcampillo@pps.net

Legal	Reference Sue	Ludington
Wash.	County	Law	
Library Sue_Ludington@co.washington.or.us

Library	Instruction	(LIRT) Jennifer	Snoek-Brown
Mt	Hood	Community	
College jennifer.snoek-brown@mhcc.edu

Library	Preservation	(Co-chair) Shawna	Gandy
Oregon	Historical	
Society shawna.gandy.ohs.org

Library	Preservation	(Co-chair) Kristen	Kern
Portland	State	
University kernk@pdx.edu

Library	Technology
New	Member	(NMRT) Bethany	Grabow ----- bethany.grabow@gmail.com

Northwest	Central	(NWCRT) Gina	Bacon
Oregon	City	Public	
Library bacon_bee@yahoo.com

Outreach Maria	Aguilar
Cornelius	Public	
Library Mariaa@wccls.org

Past	Presidents	RT

Reference Thea	Evenstad
Springfield	Public	
Library tevenstad@Springfield-or.gov

Reforma	RT Martin	Biasco

Washington	County	
Cooperative	Library	
Services MartinB@wccls.org

Social	Responsibility Tammy	Westergard
Jackson	Cty	Library	
Services twestergard@jcls.org

Technical	Services	(TSRT) Mary	Grenci University	of	Oregon mgrenci@uoregon.edu
Task	Forces

OLA	Executive	Board	


